
Cascade Classic

5D Friday

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.045-17.544

1D-1st 17.045 Deanna Davis Haylee's Dashair Mojo $561.00)

1D-2nd 17.237 Skye Miller AMR Chic My Dry Fire $478.00)

1D-3rd 17.24 Casey Mathis SH Stylish and Sly $374.00)

1D-4th 17.278 Sammi Lane Cutters Maximum Cash $291.00)

1D-5th 17.303 Lindsay Schulz Sr pure crystal $208.00)

1D-6th 17.324 Olivia Train Ought To Streak $166.00)

1D-7th 17.361 Ella Stahl Chris

1D-8th 17.404 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa

1D-8th 17.404 Tanya Jones Rockin A Lil "Slick"

1D-10th 17.409 Rebecca Olsen Speed Version

1D-11th 17.411 Kendra Pinkowsky DASHING JOLENE

1D-12th 17.414 Audrey Averill Reece’s Frost N Star

1D-13th 17.479 Ella Stahl Sugar

1D-14th 17.483 Kelsie Miller AMR Jumping Dry Fire

1D-15th 17.486 Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex

2D 17.545-18.044

2D-1st 17.554 Mackenzie Huggler SR Frenchmans Hotshot $496.00)

2D-2nd 17.613 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell $423.00)

2D-3rd 17.651 Cindy Craig Kisser N Sparks Fly $331.00)

2D-4th 17.653 Jessica Lewis Bogies Prissy Lady $257.00)

2D-5th 17.668 Payton Johnson Doc IamGuy $184.00)

2D-6th 17.674 sabrina lay Smokin Falcon $147.00)

2D-7th 17.695 Cathey Vallerga Bandito

2D-8th 17.744 Lindsay Schulz Miss Eedie stinson

2D-9th 17.76 Jodi Fox Alley Arena Cat

2D-10th 17.813 Kelsie Miller Bridle Bit Riley

2D-11th 17.825 Hunter Morgan LilCorona N Big Town

2D-12th 17.846 Kimberely LaRoche JE Miss Judge Bolt

2D-13th 17.889 Harli Houston Biebers Doc N Oak

2D-14th 17.897 Leah Crockett HSR Dashing for Gold

2D-15th 17.902 Carli Achziger SJR Bettin Diamonds

2D-16th 17.941 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic

2D-17th 17.947 Haydn Morsa Stick Up

2D-18th 17.96 Marty Warren Slick Moons

2D-19th 17.967 Sammi Lane Oregons just spiffy

2D-20th 17.968 Haydn Morsa HB Rear View

2D-21st 18.009 Tanya Jones Cats Cooper aka Texas

2D-22nd 18.012 Hunter Morgan Cd Brown

2D-23rd 18.019 Olivia Martin Famous Beauty Queen aka peanut

3D 18.045-18.544

WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race

3D-1st 18.046 Mia Prichard Slip Slidin Along $431.00)

3D-2nd 18.069 Olivia Train Desperado $368.00)

3D-3rd 18.108 Jody Wallen Hails Pale Ale $288.00)

3D-4th 18.112 Susie Gunter Circle Again $224.00)

3D-5th 18.125 Alex Barber Oakie Dokie Dog $160.00)

3D-6th 18.144 Karla Lane LZK Girl Krush $128.00)

3D-7th 18.168 Kassidee Bates Wicked JJ

3D-8th 18.172 Garan Buller Caddy

3D-9th 18.21 Jodi Goodrich Holy Moly

3D-10th 18.222 Michele Jordan ND Mand

3D-11th 18.227 Rachel Jensen Jonsie Money Gal

3D-12th 18.258 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank

3D-13th 18.26 Brenna Loften Dox Dat Carmalita

3D-14th 18.262 Sammi Lane Guys Oregon Twist



3D-15th 18.295 Emily Geist Tricky

3D-16th 18.337 Sarah Abbott Firen Biankus Bug

3D-17th 18.354 Kim MacRae Scootnshakemtafame

3D-18th 18.38 Kristen Whitehead uno mas por favor

3D-19th 18.411 Kristin Brashears Hagen’s French Fling

3D-20th 18.424 Ailee Aschoff Bee

3D-21st 18.44 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy

3D-21st 18.44 Rosalie Lebow Ceelo

3D-23rd 18.47 Kim MacRae Ettabo’s Cash

3D-24th 18.513 Grace Flitner Sienna

3D-25th 18.517 Libby Gibson JS Chicka Boom

3D-26th 18.519 Amberleigh Moore Darkellys Royalty

4D 18.545-19.044

WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race

4D-1st 18.547 Audrey Averill THR Bugs on my Bully $367.00)

4D-2nd 18.568 sabrina lay IM A LIL SAMSQUENCH $312.00)

4D-3rd 18.612 Julie Jones Peppy Dueller $244.00)

4D-4th 18.614 Kass Johnson Nifty $190.00)

4D-5th 18.656 Emily Jo Ducan Peppys Party Bug $123.00)

4D-5th 18.656 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint $123.00)

4D-7th 18.672 Crystal Beam Streakin For Mama

4D-8th 18.679 Rachel Crites STING

4D-9th 18.683 Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace

4D-10th 18.717 Jene Mathis VS Ikes Levi Lad

4D-11th 18.768 Mackenzie Huggler Eyes On The Judge

4D-12th 18.795 Libby Lewis Bogies FlashinFalcon

4D-13th 18.796 Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia

4D-14th 18.82 Kit Thompson Ill Toast to That

4D-15th 18.831 Violet Shirley Odie Bar Beach

4D-16th 18.89 Breanne Stout Holidocalena

4D-17th 18.897 Lindsay Luster Dewy

4D-18th 18.903 Sophie Fountaine It's Mr Vernon To You

4D-19th 18.934 Julia johnson MS Sir Gator

4D-20th 18.944 Taylor Taylor Autumn Playboy Bunny

4D-21st 18.984 Patricia Freeman-Martin Cat Leia

4D-22nd 18.988 Tracy Savage Smoking Josie Lena

5D 19.045 to end

WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race

5D-1st 19.058 Rachel Stoller Bully Biankus $302.00)

5D-2nd 19.077 Sydni Sutton Ransom Shady $257.00)

5D-3rd 19.097 Ellie Beukelman Fab Girl B KickinIt $201.00)

5D-4th 19.125 Sarah Abbott Honey On Fire $157.00)

5D-5th 19.259 Danielle Stanley TK Hell On Wheels $112.00)

5D-6th 19.276 Carli Achziger French N Flirty $89.00)

5D-7th 19.281 Michele Jordan Sheza Alabama Slammer

5D-8th 19.298 Gretchen Miller House of Lion

5D-9th 19.329 Skye Miller Single Barrel Whiskey

5D-10th 19.347 Laura Lake Grey

5D-11th 19.355 Aumalieh Jochim Look Alive Candy

5D-12th 19.361 Treena Toth C open

5D-13th 19.4 Bailey Orlando Mind Fulla Willin

5D-14th 19.404 Kit Thompson Name Your Fame

5D-15th 19.454 Robyn Percifield Zaddox Sassy Socks

5D-16th 19.456 Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly

5D-17th 19.624 Hailee Kennedy Bound to Judge Me

5D-18th 19.68 Joy wagner Scout me a bear

5D-19th 19.756 Kelley Berryhill Roxy

5D-20th 19.758 Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biancus

5D-21st 19.77 Lori Lester Calibsgreateclipse

5D-22nd 19.882 Rosalie Lebow Thriller



5D-23rd 20.011 Crystal Beam Streakin Rosey

5D-24th 20.332 Alex von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita

5D-25th 20.339 Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

5D-26th 20.828 Breanne Stout Dox Chick Magnet

5D-27th 20.977 Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time

5D-28th 21.07 Hannah Hull Chrome

5D-29th 21.445 Lexi Burgess Lucero

5D-30th 22.746 Amanda Marriott Roanie

5D-31st 23.034 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero

5D-32nd 24.573 Trudy Lovins Firecracker Faith

5D-33rd 917.674 Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz

5D-34th 917.816 Jill Hines WRS Smokn Rooster

5D-35th 917.821 Danna Eoff Chic Fleetin Poco

5D-36th 917.906 Kristin Brashears DDD Tres MoonFlash

5D-37th 917.908 Jessica Tye The Kidd’s secret

5D-38th 918.034 Katy Mckay Reyz Your Socks

5D-39th 918.119 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It

5D-40th 918.178 Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus

5D-41st 918.252 Skye Miller AMR Cash on Fire

5D-42nd 918.372 Jody Wallen Woodrow

5D-43rd 918.405 Sierra Ferguson Eye Like Big Boots

5D-44th 918.411 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux

5D-45th 918.472 Kristen Whitehead Hickory whiz dun it

5D-46th 918.495 Nicole Lorraine Fisher Miss French biancus

5D-47th 918.556 Addy Miller Luckys Smokin Hot

5D-48th 918.601 Lauren Casey All That Fire

5D-49th 918.677 Whitley Sharp BCK Makin You Famous

5D-50th 918.821 Jill Hines Junos Cashin Biankus

5D-51st 919.064 Treena Toth Treena's Lucky Token

5D-52nd 919.105 Morgan Thompson BabesKolaPep

5D-53rd 919.124 Collette jochim Awesome Lilly

5D-54th 919.261 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management

5D-55th 919.51 Olivia Leonhart Docanitas Frenchman

5D-56th 919.578 Stacy Houston Pistolspackinfirewater

5D-57th 919.703 Chylene Robinson Lone Star Agent

5D-58th 919.73 Hannah Scheirmeister Ima little awesome

5D-59th 920.449 Courtney Baustian CF Mocans Boss "Yankee"

5D-60th 920.829 Jacque Ertz Versace

5D-61st 925.321 Kelsie Miller Comin in Hawt

5D-62nd 928.063 Amanda Marriott Eddies Clame Ta Fame

5D-63rd 928.522 Brieanna Kelly Shined Up N Frosted

5D-64th 930.853 Taylor selby UR ONSTAR REBEL

5D-65th 934.133 Jene Mathis High N Famous

5D-66th 938.319 Michaela Johnson Tracer

20.544 No Time Chloe Peters Dependable Injun

No Time Jody Wallen MC Ladybug Pep

No Time Angela M Gordon Seirras peppy Lena

No Time Brooklynn Anderson Milos Hickory

5D Saturday

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.167-17.666

1D-1st 17.167 Olivia Train Ought To Streak $748.00)

1D-2nd 17.187 Ella Stahl Sugar $628.00)

1D-3rd 17.188 Tanya Jones Rockin A Lil "Slick" $538.00)

1D-4th 17.196 Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz $419.00)

1D-5th 17.268 Ella Stahl Chris $299.00)

1D-6th 17.331 Casey Mathis SH Stylish and Sly $209.00)

1D-7th 17.336 Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady $150.00)

1D-8th 17.344 Deanna Davis Haylee's Dashair Mojo



1D-9th 17.357 Kelsie Miller AMR Jumping Dry Fire

1D-10th 17.372 Rebecca Olsen Speed Version

1D-11th 17.38 Jodi Goodrich Heza Bug Leo

1D-12th 17.381 Kendra Pinkowsky DASHING JOLENE

1D-13th 17.425 Kelly Barichello

1D-14th 17.438 Kristin Brashears Reckless Jones

1D-15th 17.454 Lindsay Schulz Sr pure crystal

1D-16th 17.465 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi)

1D-17th 17.473 Cathey Vallerga Bandito

1D-18th 17.484 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It

1D-19th 17.488 Jodi Fox Alley Arena Cat

1D-20th 17.541 Jessica Lewis Bogies Prissy Lady

1D-21st 17.552 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell

1D-22nd 17.577 Lindsay Schulz Miss Eedie stinson

1D-23rd 17.582 Jessica Crouch JK Hitman

1D-24th 17.586 sabrina lay Smokin Falcon

1D-25th 17.613 sabrina lay IM A LIL SAMSQUENCH

1D-26th 17.62 Sammi Lane Cutters Maximum Cash

1D-27th 17.628 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic

1D-28th 17.63 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic

1D-29th 17.654 Payton Johnson Doc IamGuy

1D-30th 17.658 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa

2D 17.667-18.166

2D-1st 17.699 Sammi Lane Oregons just spiffy $661.00)

2D-2nd 17.71 Olivia Train Desperado $555.00)

2D-3rd 17.711 Jody Wallen Hails Pale Ale $476.00)

2D-4th 17.714 Leah Crockett HSR Dashing for Gold $370.00)

2D-5th 17.725 Danna Eoff Chic Fleetin Poco $264.00)

2D-6th 17.729 Skye Miller AMR Cash on Fire $185.00)

2D-7th 17.759 Susie Gunter Circle Again $132.00)

2D-8th 17.797 Jody Wallen Woodrow

2D-9th 17.819 Jill Hines WRS Smokn Rooster

2D-10th 17.821 Sammi Lane Guys Oregon Twist

2D-11th 17.824 Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl

2D-12th 17.842 Sarah Abbott Firen Biankus Bug

2D-13th 17.849 Linzie Lindsey Dancein For Cash

2D-14th 17.878 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin For Cash

2D-15th 17.887 Kassidee Bates Wicked JJ

2D-16th 17.889 Haydn Morsa HB Rear View

2D-17th 17.929 Jody Hale Whole Lakota Cash

2D-18th 17.933 Jessica Watkins Dual Hand Luke

2D-19th 17.936 Audrey Averill THR Bugs on my Bully

2D-20th 17.937 Rosalie Lebow Ceelo

2D-21st 17.961 Brenda Mays SC The Prosecutor

2D-22nd 17.966 Rachel Jensen Jonsie Money Gal

2D-23rd 17.968 Barbara Goss Judges Lady Bug (Sharon)

2D-23rd 17.968 Karla Lane LZK Girl Krush

2D-25th 17.974 Hunter Morgan Cd Brown

2D-26th 17.995 Amanda Bain Skittles

2D-27th 17.997 Mackenzie Huggler Eyes On The Judge

2D-28th 18.028 Haydn Morsa Stick Up

2D-29th 18.032 Rachel Stoller Bully Biankus

2D-30th 18.038 Olivia Martin Famous Beauty Queen aka peanut

2D-31st 18.08 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge

2D-32nd 18.082 Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash

2D-33rd 18.084 Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco

2D-34th 18.085 Kim MacRae Ettabo’s Cash

2D-35th 18.108 Alex Barber Oakie Dokie Dog

2D-36th 18.131 Nicki Mckay Train

2D-37th 18.151 Garan Buller Caddy



3D 18.167-18.666

3D-1st 18.175 Brenda Mays CP Popeye $575.00)

3D-2nd 18.191 Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces $483.00)

3D-3rd 18.218 Nicole Lorraine Fisher Miss French biancus $414.00)

3D-4th 18.219 Amberleigh Moore Darkellys Royalty $322.00)

3D-5th 18.236 Rachelle Smith-Mose Ril Cash Queen (Minion) $230.00)

3D-6th 18.247 Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor $161.00)

3D-7th 18.273 Laura Lake Grey $115.00)

3D-8th 18.279 Jessica Tye The Kidd’s secret

3D-9th 18.288 Crystal Beam Streakin For Mama

3D-10th 18.298 Kristen Whitehead uno mas por favor

3D-11th 18.329 Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon”

3D-12th 18.358 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux

3D-13th 18.379 Marty Warren Slick Moons

3D-14th 18.414 Julia johnson MS Sir Gator

3D-15th 18.46 Brenna Loften Dox Dat Carmalita

3D-16th 18.504 Jill Hines Junos Cashin Biankus

3D-17th 18.505 Emily Jo Ducan Peppys Party Bug

3D-18th 18.508 Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel

3D-19th 18.516 Ellie Beukelman Fab Girl B KickinIt

3D-20th 18.517 Kelsie Miller Single Barrel Whiskey

3D-21st 18.524 Jessica Cameron Trekkin

3D-22nd 18.537 Bailey Orlando Mind Fulla Willin

3D-23rd 18.543 Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace

3D-24th 18.544 Kim MacRae Scootnshakemtafame

3D-25th 18.57 Tracy Savage Smoking Josie Lena

3D-26th 18.589 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint

3D-27th 18.592 Emily Geist Tricky

3D-28th 18.608 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy

3D-29th 18.611 Amanda Marriott Roanie

3D-30th 18.612 Macy Brown Biankus Sharpshooter

3D-31st 18.625 Kristen Whitehead Hickory whiz dun it

3D-32nd 18.656 Sophie Fountaine BB Moonshine

4D 18.667-19.166

4D-1st 18.668 Lindsay Luster Dewy $489.00)

4D-2nd 18.686 Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia $411.00)

4D-3rd 18.704 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 $352.00)

4D-4th 18.722 Sarah Abbott Honey On Fire $274.00)

4D-5th 18.723 Lauren Casey All That Fire $196.00)

4D-6th 18.727 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge $137.00)

4D-7th 18.753 Stacy Houston Pistolspackinfirewater $98.00)

4D-8th 18.758 Treena Toth Treena's Lucky Token

4D-9th 18.76 Addy Miller Luckys Smokin Hot

4D-10th 18.776 Faith Lencioni Step A Sail Flynn

4D-10th 18.776 Rachel Crites STING

4D-12th 18.792 Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly

4D-13th 18.808 Treena Toth C open

4D-14th 18.809 Breanne Stout Holidocalena

4D-15th 18.812 Shawna Johnson Gunna Dash For Gold

4D-16th 18.823 Sierra Ferguson Eye Like Big Boots

4D-17th 18.842 Sydni Sutton Ransom Shady

4D-18th 18.874 Heidi Boneck Garbanzos On Fire

4D-19th 18.905 Libby Gibson JS Chicka Boom

4D-20th 18.916 Sophie Fountaine To The Moon N Beyond

4D-21st 18.975 Trinity Daily RHR Iroc N Roll

4D-22nd 19.017 Libby Lewis Bogies FlashinFalcon

4D-23rd 19.026 Taylor Taylor Autumn Playboy Bunny

4D-24th 19.049 Michele Jordan Sheza Alabama Slammer

4D-25th 19.057 Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biancus

4D-26th 19.058 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz



4D-27th 19.063 Taylor Prichard First Down Dancing

4D-28th 19.095 Rosalie Lebow Thriller

4D-29th 19.129 Brenna Loften Dash Of Dust

4D-30th 19.13 Jene Mathis High N Famous

4D-31st 19.134 Aumalieh Jochim Look Alive Candy

4D-32nd 19.139 Chris Trefethen Gold Bold N Classy “B”

4D-33rd 19.155 Courtney Baustian CF Mocans Boss "Yankee"

5D 19.167 to end

5D-1st 19.34 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management $403.00)

5D-2nd 19.349 Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame "Francie" $338.00)

5D-3rd 19.408 Allison Campbell AB Littlemiss French $290.00)

5D-4th 19.439 Chylene Robinson Lone Star Agent $225.00)

5D-5th 19.465 Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 $161.00)

5D-6th 19.536 Heather Forgey TJM Flit Bar Command $113.00)

5D-7th 19.559 Kelley Berryhill Roxy $81.00)

5D-8th 19.566 Abby weyer Charcoal drifter

5D-9th 19.607 Hannah Hull Chrome

5D-10th 19.667 Frances Fancher BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA

5D-11th 19.71 Brieanna Kelly Shined Up N Frosted

5D-12th 19.771 Carli Achziger SJR Bettin Diamonds

5D-13th 19.824 Heidi Boneck Badger Twistn Chex

5D-14th 19.834 Joy wagner Scout me a bear

5D-15th 19.888 Robyn Percifield Zaddox Sassy Socks

5D-16th 20.147 Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc

5D-17th 20.538 Crystal Beam Streakin Rosey

5D-18th 20.655 Alexis Cunningham RCA Ike’s Lil Chey

5D-19th 21.458 Lori Lester Calibsgreateclipse

5D-20th 21.972 Emily Jo Ducan Riley

5D-21st 23.177 Danna Stovner Guys Rox N Roll

5D-22nd 28.252 Gretchen Miller House of Lion

5D-23rd 28.352 Brenna Loften Frenchee Can Go

5D-24th 916.943 Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down

5D-25th 917.151 Amberleigh Moore CP Dark Moon

5D-26th 917.48 Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex

5D-27th 917.521 Audrey Averill Reece’s Frost N Star

5D-28th 917.547 Cindy Craig Kisser N Sparks Fly

5D-29th 917.762 Gretchen Schultz PG Starfire “Cinnamon”

5D-30th 917.773 Harli Houston Biebers Doc N Oak

5D-31st 917.794 Hunter Morgan LilCorona N Big Town

5D-32nd 917.807 Jessica Crouch Judge Robin Hood

5D-33rd 917.82 Tanya Jones Cats Cooper aka Texas

5D-34th 917.857 Skye Miller AMR Chic My Dry Fire

5D-35th 917.861 Mia Prichard Slip Slidin Along

5D-36th 917.906 Katy Mckay Reyz Your Socks

5D-37th 917.999 Kristin Brashears Hagen’s French Fling

5D-38th 918 Kimberely LaRoche JE Miss Judge Bolt

5D-39th 918.156 Sophie Fountaine It's Mr Vernon To You

5D-40th 918.368 Brooklynn Anderson Milos Hickory

5D-41st 918.394 Carli Achziger French N Flirty

5D-42nd 918.416 Amanda Marriott Eddies Clame Ta Fame

5D-43rd 918.514 Jacque Ertz Versace

5D-44th 918.53 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun

5D-45th 918.628 Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last

5D-46th 918.663 Skye Miller Comin in Hawt

5D-47th 918.694 Kristin Brashears DDD Tres MoonFlash

5D-48th 918.827 Violet Shirley Odie Bar Beach

5D-49th 919.083 Collette jochim Awesome Lilly

5D-50th 919.219 Julie Jones Peppy Dueller

5D-51st 919.344 Morgan Thompson BabesKolaPep

5D-52nd 919.475 Olivia Leonhart Docanitas Frenchman



5D-53rd 919.571 Hannah Scheirmeister Ima little awesome

5D-54th 919.91 Makayla Johnson KVS FamedontcomeEZ

5D-55th 920.37 Breanne Stout Dox Chick Magnet

5D-56th 922.075 Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus

5D-57th 929.853 Mackenzie Huggler SR Frenchmans Hotshot

22.694 No Time Julia johnson Cajun Chrome

No Time Jene Mathis VS Ikes Levi Lad

No Time Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero

No Time Lexi Burgess Lucero

5D Sunday AM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.197-17.696

1D-1st 17.197 Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex $674.00)

1D-2nd 17.269 Olivia Train Ought To Streak $574.00)

1D-3rd 17.306 Kristin Brashears Reckless Jones $449.00)

1D-4th 17.328 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It $349.00)

1D-5th 17.343 Danna Stovner Guys Rox N Roll $250.00)

1D-6th 17.361 Casey Mathis SH Stylish and Sly $200.00)

1D-7th 17.387 Ella Stahl Chris

1D-7th 17.387 Mackenzie Huggler SR Frenchmans Hotshot

1D-9th 17.399 Olivia Train Desperado

1D-10th 17.408 Jodi Fox Alley Arena Cat

1D-11th 17.43 Kimberely LaRoche JE Miss Judge Bolt

1D-12th 17.477 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi)

1D-13th 17.507 Payton Johnson Doc IamGuy

1D-14th 17.51 Jody Hale Whole Lakota Cash

1D-15th 17.511 Kristin Brashears Hagen’s French Fling

1D-16th 17.515 Rebecca Olsen Speed Version

1D-17th 17.529 Haydn Morsa Stick Up

1D-18th 17.542 Audrey Averill Reece’s Frost N Star

1D-19th 17.564 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell

1D-20th 17.572 Sarah Abbott Firen Biankus Bug

1D-21st 17.612 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic

1D-22nd 17.623 sabrina lay Smokin Falcon

1D-23rd 17.642 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate

1D-24th 17.661 Brooklynn Anderson Milos Hickory

1D-25th 17.666 Danna Eoff Chic Fleetin Poco

2D 17.697-18.196

2D-1st 17.716 Susie Gunter Circle Again $596.00)

2D-2nd 17.731 Tanya Jones Cats Cooper aka Texas $508.00)

2D-3rd 17.74 Nicole Lorraine Fisher Miss French biancus $397.00)

2D-4th 17.745 Hunter Morgan LilCorona N Big Town $309.00)

2D-5th 17.75 Julia johnson Cajun Chrome $221.00)

2D-6th 17.759 Haydn Morsa HB Rear View $177.00)

2D-7th 17.77 Harli Houston Biebers Doc N Oak

2D-8th 17.787 Kendra Pinkowsky DASHING JOLENE

2D-9th 17.796 Jill Hines WRS Smokn Rooster

2D-10th 17.812 Rosalie Lebow Ceelo

2D-11th 17.813 Hunter Morgan Cd Brown

2D-12th 17.814 Cathey Vallerga Bandito

2D-13th 17.821 Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last

2D-14th 17.822 sabrina lay IM A LIL SAMSQUENCH

2D-15th 17.833 Marty Warren Slick Moons

2D-16th 17.839 Katy Mckay Reyz Your Socks

2D-17th 17.85 Skye Miller Single Barrel Whiskey

2D-18th 17.861 Jody Wallen Hails Pale Ale

2D-19th 17.879 Kim MacRae Ettabo’s Cash

2D-20th 17.884 Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash

2D-21st 17.919 Amanda Marriott Eddies Clame Ta Fame



2D-22nd 17.92 Mia Prichard Slip Slidin Along

2D-23rd 17.94 Garan Buller Caddy

2D-23rd 17.94 Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl

2D-25th 17.946 Kelsie Miller Comin in Hawt

2D-26th 17.956 Skye Miller AMR Cash on Fire

2D-27th 17.969 Kassidee Bates Wicked JJ

2D-28th 18.011 Kristen Whitehead uno mas por favor

2D-29th 18.02 Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon”

2D-30th 18.026 Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco

2D-31st 18.05 Olivia Martin Famous Beauty Queen aka peanut

2D-32nd 18.065 Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus

2D-33rd 18.087 Addy Miller Luckys Smokin Hot

2D-34th 18.092 Trinity Daily RHR Iroc N Roll

2D-35th 18.093 Brenda Mays CP Popeye

2D-35th 18.093 Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen

2D-37th 18.099 Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash

2D-37th 18.099 Cindy Craig Kisser N Sparks Fly

2D-39th 18.139 Jessica Tye The Kidd’s secret

2D-40th 18.165 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic

2D-41st 18.185 Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor

2D-42nd 18.193 Violet Shirley Odie Bar Beach

3D 18.197-18.696

3D-1st 18.199 Julia johnson MS Sir Gator $518.00)

3D-2nd 18.201 Bailey Orlando Mind Fulla Willin $441.00)

3D-3rd 18.219 Amanda Bain Skittles $345.00)

3D-4th 18.222 Sierra Ferguson Eye Like Big Boots $269.00)

3D-5th 18.237 Alex Barber Oakie Dokie Dog $192.00)

3D-6th 18.271 Emily Jo Ducan Peppys Party Bug $154.00)

3D-7th 18.283 Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace

3D-8th 18.288 Gretchen Miller House of Lion

3D-9th 18.297 Lauren Casey All That Fire

3D-10th 18.307 Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel

3D-11th 18.33 Heidi Boneck Garbanzos On Fire

3D-12th 18.337 Rosalie Lebow Thriller

3D-13th 18.338 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint

3D-14th 18.339 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz

3D-15th 18.359 Jill Hines Junos Cashin Biankus

3D-16th 18.372 Crystal Beam Streakin For Mama

3D-17th 18.39 Rachel Jensen Jonsie Money Gal

3D-18th 18.399 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management

3D-19th 18.426 Skye Miller AMR Chic My Dry Fire

3D-20th 18.431 Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

3D-21st 18.454 Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia

3D-22nd 18.476 Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3

3D-23rd 18.49 Jacque Ertz Versace

3D-24th 18.494 Carli Achziger SJR Bettin Diamonds

3D-25th 18.503 Barbara Goss Judges ladybug

3D-26th 18.516 Sophie Fountaine BB Moonshine

3D-27th 18.575 Emily Geist Tricky

3D-28th 18.591 Stacy Houston Pistolspackinfirewater

3D-29th 18.612 Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame "Francie"

3D-30th 18.614 Sarah Abbott Honey On Fire

3D-31st 18.622 Nicki Mckay Train

3D-32nd 18.631 Shawna Johnson Gunna Dash For Gold

3D-33rd 18.64 Tracy Savage Smoking Josie Lena

3D-34th 18.674 Libby Gibson JS Chicka Boom

4D 18.697-19.196

4D-1st 18.702 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 $440.00)

4D-2nd 18.742 Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly $375.00)

4D-3rd 18.765 Kristen Whitehead Hickory whiz dun it $294.00)



4D-4th 18.781 Chris Trefethen Gold Bold N Classy “B” $228.00)

4D-5th 18.797 Sophie Fountaine To The Moon N Beyond $163.00)

4D-6th 18.834 Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biancus $130.00)

4D-7th 18.929 Taylor Prichard First Down Dancing

4D-8th 18.938 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy

4D-9th 18.949 Morgan Thompson BabesKolaPep

4D-10th 18.956 Lindsay Luster Dewy

4D-11th 18.974 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun

4D-12th 19.022 Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy

4D-13th 19.04 Treena Toth Treena's Lucky Token

4D-14th 19.042 Faith Lencioni Step A Sail Flynn

4D-15th 19.085 Makayla Johnson KVS FamedontcomeEZ

4D-16th 19.116 Frances Fancher BLUMOUNTAINMARGARITA

4D-17th 19.149 Jene Mathis High N Famous

4D-18th 19.15 Kim MacRae Scootnshakemtafame

5D 19.197 to end

5D-1st 19.256 Joy wagner Scout me a bear $363.00)

5D-2nd 19.278 Rachel Crites STING $309.00)

5D-3rd 19.377 Aumalieh Jochim Look Alive Candy $242.00)

5D-4th 19.402 Hannah Hull Chrome $188.00)

5D-5th 19.42 Heidi Boneck Badger Twistn Chex $134.00)

5D-6th 19.477 Kelley Berryhill Roxy $107.00)

5D-7th 19.499 Treena Toth C open

5D-8th 19.521 Allison Campbell AB Littlemiss French

5D-9th 19.575 Brenna Loften Frenchee Can Go

5D-9th 19.575 Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc

5D-11th 19.961 Alexis Cunningham RCA Ike’s Lil Chey

5D-12th 20.32 Olivia Martin BR Big Red Dog

5D-13th 20.427 Sydni Sutton Ransom Shady

5D-14th 23.385 Rachel Stoller Bully Biankus

5D-15th 23.407 Mackenzie Huggler Eyes On The Judge

5D-16th 917.814 Audrey Averill THR Bugs on my Bully

5D-17th 917.924 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa

5D-18th 917.951 Brenna Loften Dox Dat Carmalita

5D-19th 918.132 Sophie Fountaine It's Mr Vernon To You

5D-20th 918.257 Brenna Loften Dash Of Dust

5D-21st 918.36 Jessica Crouch Judge Robin Hood

5D-22nd 918.376 Taylor Taylor Autumn Playboy Bunny

5D-23rd 918.377 Jody Wallen Woodrow

5D-24th 918.414 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux

5D-25th 918.573 Jessica Cameron Trekkin

5D-26th 918.592 Amanda Marriott Roanie

5D-27th 918.618 Collette jochim Awesome Lilly

5D-28th 918.818 Carli Achziger French N Flirty

5D-29th 918.975 Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy

5D-30th 919.074 Brieanna Kelly Shined Up N Frosted

5D-31st 919.269 Chylene Robinson Lone Star Agent

No Time Michele Jordan Sheza Alabama Slammer

No Time Robyn Percifield Zaddox Sassy Socks

No Time Kelsie Miller AMR Jumping Dry Fire

No Time Hannah Scheirmeister Ima little awesome

No Time Heather Forgey TJM Flit Bar Command

No Time Jessica Watkins Dual Hand Luke

No Time Jessica Crouch JK Hitman

No Time Crystal Beam Streakin Rosey

5D Sunday PM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.197-17.696

1D-1st 17.197 Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex $485.00)



1D-2nd 17.269 Olivia Train Ought To Streak $405.00)

1D-3rd 17.306 Kristin Brashears Reckless Jones $324.00)

1D-4th 17.328 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It $243.00)

1D-5th 17.361 Casey Mathis SH Stylish and Sly $162.00)

1D-6th 17.387 Ella Stahl Chris

1D-6th 17.387 Mackenzie Huggler SR Frenchmans Hotshot

1D-8th 17.399 Olivia Train Desperado

1D-9th 17.408 Jodi Fox Alley Arena Cat

1D-10th 17.43 Kimberely LaRoche JE Miss Judge Bolt

1D-11th 17.477 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi)

1D-12th 17.507 Payton Johnson Doc IamGuy

1D-13th 17.51 Jody Hale Whole Lakota Cash

1D-14th 17.511 Kristin Brashears Hagen’s French Fling

1D-15th 17.542 Audrey Averill Reece’s Frost N Star

1D-16th 17.564 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell

1D-17th 17.572 Sarah Abbott Firen Biankus Bug

1D-18th 17.612 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic

1D-19th 17.623 sabrina lay Smokin Falcon

1D-20th 17.642 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate

1D-21st 17.666 Danna Eoff Chic Fleetin Poco

2D 17.697-18.196

2D-1st 17.716 Susie Gunter Circle Again $429.00)

2D-2nd 17.731 Tanya Jones Cats Cooper aka Texas $358.00)

2D-3rd 17.74 Nicole Lorraine Fisher Miss French biancus $286.00)

2D-4th 17.745 Hunter Morgan LilCorona N Big Town $215.00)

2D-5th 17.787 Kendra Pinkowsky DASHING JOLENE $143.00)

2D-6th 17.812 Rosalie Lebow Ceelo

2D-7th 17.813 Hunter Morgan Cd Brown

2D-8th 17.814 Cathey Vallerga Bandito

2D-9th 17.822 sabrina lay IM A LIL SAMSQUENCH

2D-10th 17.833 Marty Warren Slick Moons

2D-11th 17.85 Skye Miller Single Barrel Whiskey

2D-12th 17.861 Jody Wallen Hails Pale Ale

2D-13th 17.884 Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash

2D-14th 17.919 Amanda Marriott Eddies Clame Ta Fame

2D-15th 17.94 Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl

2D-15th 17.94 Garan Buller Caddy

2D-17th 17.946 Kelsie Miller Comin in Hawt

2D-18th 18.011 Kristen Whitehead uno mas por favor

2D-19th 18.02 Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon”

2D-20th 18.026 Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco

2D-21st 18.05 Olivia Martin Famous Beauty Queen aka peanut

2D-22nd 18.087 Addy Miller Luckys Smokin Hot

2D-23rd 18.099 Cindy Craig Kisser N Sparks Fly

2D-24th 18.165 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic

2D-25th 18.185 Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor

2D-26th 18.193 Violet Shirley Odie Bar Beach

3D 18.197-18.696

3D-1st 18.201 Bailey Orlando Mind Fulla Willin $373.00)

3D-2nd 18.222 Sierra Ferguson Eye Like Big Boots $311.00)

3D-3rd 18.288 Gretchen Miller House of Lion $249.00)

3D-4th 18.33 Heidi Boneck Garbanzos On Fire $187.00)

3D-5th 18.337 Rosalie Lebow Thriller $124.00)

3D-6th 18.338 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint

3D-7th 18.339 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz

3D-8th 18.372 Crystal Beam Streakin For Mama

3D-9th 18.39 Rachel Jensen Jonsie Money Gal

3D-10th 18.399 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management

3D-11th 18.426 Skye Miller AMR Chic My Dry Fire

3D-12th 18.44 Tracy Savage Smoking Josie Lena



3D-13th 18.454 Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia

3D-14th 18.455 Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace

3D-15th 18.49 Jacque Ertz Versace

3D-16th 18.503 Barbara Goss Judges ladybug

3D-17th 18.575 Emily Geist Tricky

3D-18th 18.601 Taylor Taylor Autumn Playboy Bunny

3D-19th 18.612 Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame "Francie"

3D-20th 18.614 Sarah Abbott Honey On Fire

3D-21st 18.615 Treena Toth Treena's Lucky Token

3D-22nd 18.631 Shawna Johnson Gunna Dash For Gold

4D 18.697-19.196

4D-1st 18.702 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 $317.00)

4D-2nd 18.742 Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly $265.00)

4D-3rd 18.765 Kristen Whitehead Hickory whiz dun it $186.00)

4D-3rd 18.765 Treena Toth C open $186.00)

4D-5th 18.834 Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biancus $106.00)

4D-6th 18.938 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy

4D-7th 18.956 Lindsay Luster Dewy

4D-8th 18.974 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun

4D-9th 19.022 Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy

4D-10th 19.042 Faith Lencioni Step A Sail Flynn

4D-11th 19.085 Makayla Johnson KVS FamedontcomeEZ

5D 19.197 to end

5D-1st 19.278 Rachel Crites STING $261.00)

5D-2nd 19.377 Aumalieh Jochim Look Alive Candy $218.00)

5D-3rd 19.42 Heidi Boneck Badger Twistn Chex $174.00)

5D-4th 19.516 Olivia Martin BR Big Red Dog $131.00)

5D-5th 23.407 Mackenzie Huggler Eyes On The Judge $87.00)

5D-6th 917.814 Audrey Averill THR Bugs on my Bully

5D-7th 918.36 Jessica Crouch Judge Robin Hood

5D-8th 918.377 Jody Wallen Woodrow

5D-9th 918.414 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux

5D-10th 918.673 Chris Trefethen Gold Bold N Classy “B”

5D-11th 919.269 Chylene Robinson Lone Star Agent

No Time Jessica Watkins Dual Hand Luke

No Time Jessica Crouch JK Hitman

No Time Crystal Beam Streakin Rosey

No Time Michele Jordan Sheza Alabama Slammer

No Time Kelsie Miller AMR Jumping Dry Fire

Pee Wee

Place Time Rider Horse Money

1D 20.443-21.442

1D-1st 20.443 Hazen Thomas Hellen $55.00)

1D-2nd 20.763 Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket $36.00)

2D 21.443-26.442

2D-1st 24.19 Charlotte Lindsey Cookie Crumb $32.00)

2D-2nd 24.866 Blakely Every Speedy $28.00)

2D-3rd 25.586 Teagan Brewer Bunella Skye $20.00)

3D 26.443-35.442

3D-1st 27.427 Boots Racoon Jax $70.00)

4D 35.443 to end

4D-1st 37.041 Alice Guscette 3R Bubbles LaRue $24.00)

4D-2nd 45.841 Ashlynn Burns Bingo $21.00)

4D-3rd 65.26 Sonora Semritc Arizona $15.00)

Futurity Friday

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 18.227-19.226

1D-1st 18.227 Rachel Jensen Jonsie Money Gal $202.00)



1D-2nd 18.282 Sammi Lane Guys Oregon Twist $135.00)

1D-3rd 18.517 Libby Gibson JS Chicka Boom

1D-4th 18.768 Mackenzie Huggler Eyes On The Judge

1D-5th 18.984 Patricia Freeman-Martin Cat Leia

1D-6th 19.058 Rachel Stoller Bully Biankus

2D 19.227 to end

2D-1st 19.264 Brenna Loften Judge Me Im Famous $134.00)

2D-2nd 19.298 Gretchen Miller House of Lion $90.00)

2D-3rd 20.339 Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

2D-4th 20.575 Mackenzie Huggler DHH Rhinstone N Lace

2D-5th 23.312 Emily francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy

Youth Friday

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.237-17.736

1D-1st 17.237 Skye Miller AMR Chic My Dry Fire $114.00)

1D-2nd 17.24 Casey Mathis SH Stylish and Sly $99.00)

1D-3rd 17.668 Payton Johnson Doc IamGuy $71.00)

3D 18.237-18.736

3D-1st 18.38 Kristen Whitehead uno mas por favor $87.00)

3D-2nd 18.513 Grace Flitner Sienna $76.00)

3D-3rd 18.614 Kass Johnson Nifty $54.00)

3D-4th 18.683 Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace

4D 18.737 to end

4D-1st 18.831 Violet Shirley Odie Bar Beach $76.00)

4D-2nd 18.903 Sophie Fountaine It's Mr Vernon To You $66.00)

4D-3rd 19.329 Skye Miller Single Barrel Whiskey $47.00)

4D-4th 19.355 Aumalieh Jochim Look Alive Candy

4D-5th 19.624 Hailee Kennedy Bound to Judge Me

4D-6th 19.758 Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biancus

4D-7th 917.816 Jill Hines WRS Smokn Rooster

4D-8th 918.411 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux

4D-9th 918.472 Kristen Whitehead Hickory whiz dun it

4D-10th 918.556 Addy Miller Luckys Smokin Hot

4D-11th 918.821 Jill Hines Junos Cashin Biankus

4D-12th 919.105 Morgan Thompson BabesKolaPep

4D-13th 919.51 Olivia Leonhart Docanitas Frenchman

4D-14th 920.449 Courtney Baustian CF Mocans Boss "Yankee"

No Time Brooklynn Anderson Milos Hickory

20.544 No Time Chloe Peters Dependable Injun

Senior Friday

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.045-17.544

1D-1st 17.045 Deanna Davis Haylee's Dashair Mojo $103.00)

1D-2nd 17.404 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa $68.00)

1D-3rd 17.486 Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex

2D 17.545-18.044

2D-1st 17.651 Cindy Craig Kisser N Sparks Fly $92.00)

2D-2nd 17.695 Cathey Vallerga Bandito $62.00)

2D-3rd 17.897 Leah Crockett HSR Dashing for Gold

2D-4th 17.96 Marty Warren Slick Moons

3D 18.045-18.544

3D-1st 18.144 Karla Lane LZK Girl Krush $79.00)

3D-2nd 18.258 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank $52.00)

3D-3rd 18.354 Kim MacRae Scootnshakemtafame

3D-4th 18.47 Kim MacRae Ettabo’s Cash

4D 18.545 to end

4D-1st 18.717 Jene Mathis VS Ikes Levi Lad $68.00)

4D-2nd 19.077 Sydni Sutton Ransom Shady $46.00)



4D-3rd 19.347 Laura Lake Grey

4D-4th 19.68 Joy wagner Scout me a bear

4D-5th 24.573 Trudy Lovins Firecracker Faith

4D-6th 918.495 Nicole Lorraine Fisher Miss French biancus

4D-7th 919.703 Chylene Robinson Lone Star Agent

4D-8th 934.133 Jene Mathis High N Famous

Futurity Saturday

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.821-18.820

1D-1st 17.821 Sammi Lane Guys Oregon Twist $211.00)

1D-2nd 17.824 Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl $162.00)

1D-3rd 17.966 Rachel Jensen Jonsie Money Gal $118.00)

1D-4th 17.968 Karla Lane LZK Girl Krush

1D-5th 17.997 Mackenzie Huggler Eyes On The Judge

1D-6th 18.032 Rachel Stoller Bully Biankus

1D-7th 18.084 Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco

1D-8th 18.553 Brenna Loften Judge Me Im Famous

1D-9th 18.776 Faith Lencioni Step A Sail Flynn

2D 18.821 to end

2D-1st 18.905 Libby Gibson JS Chicka Boom $140.00)

2D-2nd 19.017 Libby Lewis Bogies FlashinFalcon $108.00)

2D-3rd 19.41 Patricia Freeman-Martin Maythefourthbwithyou $78.00)

2D-4th 21.455 Emily francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy

2D-5th 23.177 Danna Stovner Guys Rox N Roll

2D-6th 28.252 Gretchen Miller House of Lion

No Time Mackenzie Huggler DHH Rhinstone N Lace

Youth Saturday

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.331-17.830

1D-1st 17.331 Casey Mathis SH Stylish and Sly $108.00)

1D-2nd 17.654 Payton Johnson Doc IamGuy $72.00)

1D-3rd 17.819 Jill Hines WRS Smokn Rooster

2D 17.831-18.330

2D-1st 18.298 Kristen Whitehead uno mas por favor $162.00)

3D 18.331-18.830

3D-1st 18.358 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux $83.00)

3D-2nd 18.543 Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace $55.00)

3D-3rd 18.625 Kristen Whitehead Hickory whiz dun it

3D-4th 18.656 Sophie Fountaine BB Moonshine

3D-5th 18.76 Addy Miller Luckys Smokin Hot

4D 18.831 to end

4D-1st 18.916 Sophie Fountaine To The Moon N Beyond $72.00)

4D-2nd 19.057 Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biancus $48.00)

4D-3rd 19.134 Aumalieh Jochim Look Alive Candy

4D-4th 19.155 Courtney Baustian CF Mocans Boss "Yankee"

4D-5th 20.655 Alexis Cunningham RCA Ike’s Lil Chey

4D-6th 917.857 Skye Miller AMR Chic My Dry Fire

4D-7th 918.368 Brooklynn Anderson Milos Hickory

4D-8th 918.53 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun

4D-9th 918.827 Violet Shirley Odie Bar Beach

4D-10th 919.344 Morgan Thompson BabesKolaPep

4D-11th 919.475 Olivia Leonhart Docanitas Frenchman

Senior Saturday

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.188-17.687

1D-1st 17.188 Tanya Jones Rockin A Lil "Slick" $113.00)

1D-2nd 17.344 Deanna Davis Haylee's Dashair Mojo $76.00)



1D-3rd 17.38 Jodi Goodrich Heza Bug Leo

1D-4th 17.473 Cathey Vallerga Bandito

1D-5th 17.63 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic

1D-6th 17.658 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa

2D 17.688-18.187

2D-1st 17.714 Leah Crockett HSR Dashing for Gold $102.00)

2D-2nd 17.968 Barbara Goss Judges Lady Bug (Sharon) $68.00)

2D-3rd 18.085 Kim MacRae Ettabo’s Cash

3D 18.188-18.687

3D-1st 18.218 Nicole Lorraine Fisher Miss French biancus $87.00)

3D-2nd 18.273 Laura Lake Grey $58.00)

3D-3rd 18.379 Marty Warren Slick Moons

3D-4th 18.544 Kim MacRae Scootnshakemtafame

4D 18.688 to end

4D-1st 18.704 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 $76.00)

4D-2nd 18.842 Sydni Sutton Ransom Shady $50.00)

4D-3rd 19.13 Jene Mathis High N Famous

4D-4th 19.439 Chylene Robinson Lone Star Agent

4D-5th 19.834 Joy wagner Scout me a bear

4D-6th 917.48 Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex

4D-7th 917.547 Cindy Craig Kisser N Sparks Fly

No Time Jene Mathis VS Ikes Levi Lad

Futurity Sunday AM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.343-18.342

1D-1st 17.343 Danna Stovner Guys Rox N Roll $184.00)

1D-2nd 17.94 Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl $141.00)

1D-3rd 18.026 Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco $103.00)

1D-4th 18.109 Karla Lane LZK Girl Krush

1D-5th 18.288 Gretchen Miller House of Lion

2D 18.343 to end

2D-1st 18.39 Rachel Jensen Jonsie Money Gal $123.00)

2D-2nd 18.674 Libby Gibson JS Chicka Boom $94.00)

2D-3rd 18.92 Patricia Freeman-Martin Cat Leia $69.00)

2D-4th 19.042 Faith Lencioni Step A Sail Flynn

2D-5th 19.601 Mackenzie Huggler DHH Rhinstone N Lace

2D-6th 23.385 Rachel Stoller Bully Biankus

2D-7th 23.407 Mackenzie Huggler Eyes On The Judge

2D-8th 24.215 Brenna Loften Judge Me Im Famous

No Time Emily francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy

Youth Sunday AM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.361-17.860

1D-1st 17.361 Casey Mathis SH Stylish and Sly $97.00)

1D-2nd 17.661 Brooklynn Anderson Milos Hickory $65.00)

1D-3rd 17.796 Jill Hines WRS Smokn Rooster

2D 17.861-18.360

2D-1st 18.011 Kristen Whitehead uno mas por favor $88.00)

2D-2nd 18.087 Addy Miller Luckys Smokin Hot $58.00)

2D-3rd 18.099 Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash

2D-4th 18.193 Violet Shirley Odie Bar Beach

2D-5th 18.283 Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace

3D 18.361-18.860

3D-1st 18.426 Skye Miller AMR Chic My Dry Fire $74.00)

3D-2nd 18.516 Sophie Fountaine BB Moonshine $50.00)

3D-3rd 18.765 Kristen Whitehead Hickory whiz dun it

3D-4th 18.797 Sophie Fountaine To The Moon N Beyond

3D-5th 18.834 Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biancus



4D 18.861 to end

4D-1st 18.949 Morgan Thompson BabesKolaPep $65.00)

4D-2nd 18.974 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun $43.00)

4D-3rd 19.377 Aumalieh Jochim Look Alive Candy

4D-4th 19.961 Alexis Cunningham RCA Ike’s Lil Chey

4D-5th 918.414 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux

Senior Sunday AM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.197-17.696

1D-1st 17.197 Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex $126.00)

1D-2nd 17.612 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic

2D 17.697-18.196

2D-1st 17.74 Nicole Lorraine Fisher Miss French biancus $113.00)

2D-2nd 17.814 Cathey Vallerga Bandito

2D-3rd 17.833 Marty Warren Slick Moons

2D-4th 17.879 Kim MacRae Ettabo’s Cash

2D-5th 18.099 Cindy Craig Kisser N Sparks Fly

3D 18.197-18.696

3D-1st 18.503 Barbara Goss Judges ladybug $97.00)

4D 18.697 to end

4D-1st 18.702 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 $84.00)

4D-2nd 19.149 Jene Mathis High N Famous

4D-3rd 19.15 Kim MacRae Scootnshakemtafame

4D-4th 19.256 Joy wagner Scout me a bear

4D-5th 20.427 Sydni Sutton Ransom Shady

4D-6th 917.924 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa

Futurity Sunday PM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.940-18.939

1D-1st 17.94 Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl $165.00)

1D-2nd 18.026 Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco $110.00)

1D-3rd 18.109 Karla Lane LZK Girl Krush

1D-4th 18.288 Gretchen Miller House of Lion

1D-5th 18.39 Rachel Jensen Jonsie Money Gal

1D-6th 18.92 Patricia Freeman-Martin Cat Leia

2D 18.940 to end

2D-1st 19.601 Mackenzie Huggler DHH Rhinstone N Lace $110.00)

2D-2nd 23.407 Mackenzie Huggler Eyes On The Judge $74.00)

No Time Emily francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy

Youth Sunday PM

Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.361-17.860

1D-1st 17.361 Casey Mathis SH Stylish and Sly $90.00)

2D 17.861-18.360

2D-1st 18.011 Kristen Whitehead uno mas por favor $81.00)

2D-2nd 18.087 Addy Miller Luckys Smokin Hot

2D-3rd 18.193 Violet Shirley Odie Bar Beach

3D 18.361-18.860

3D-1st 18.455 Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace $69.00)

3D-2nd 18.765 Kristen Whitehead Hickory whiz dun it

3D-3rd 18.834 Aumalieh Jochim Gotta be Biancus

4D 18.861 to end

4D-1st 18.974 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun $60.00)

4D-2nd 19.377 Aumalieh Jochim Look Alive Candy

4D-3rd 918.414 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux

Senior Sunday PM



Rank Time Rider Horse Money

1D 17.197-17.696

1D-1st 17.197 Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex $82.00)

1D-2nd 17.612 Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic

2D 17.697-18.196

2D-1st 17.74 Nicole Lorraine Fisher Miss French biancus $73.00)

2D-2nd 17.814 Cathey Vallerga Bandito

2D-3rd 17.833 Marty Warren Slick Moons

2D-4th 18.099 Cindy Craig Kisser N Sparks Fly

4D 18.697 to end

4D-1st 18.702 Joely Williamson Mr JB 136 $55.00)


